Question
Mode of study
Level of study

Row Labels

Accounting

Adult nursing

Allied health

Applied psychology
Architecture

Architecture, building and planning
Art

Biological and sport sciences
Biosciences

Biosciences (non-specific)
Business and management
Business studies

Cinematics and photography
Computer games and animation
Computer science

Computing

Creative arts and design
Creative writing

Dance

Design studies

Design, and creative and performing arts
Education

Education and teaching

English language

English studies

Finance

Geography, earth and environmental studies
Health and social care

Health sciences (non-specific)
Historical, philosophical and religious studies
History

History and archaeology
Human geography

Journalism

Landscape design

Language and area studies

Law

Literature in English
Management studies
Marketing

Media studies

Media, journalism and communications
Medical sciences

Medical technology

Mental health nursing

Music

NA

Nursing and midwifery
Performing arts

Performing arts (non-specific)
Philosophy

Philosophy and religious studies
Physical geographical sciences
Physiotherapy

Politics

Psychology

Psychology (non-specific)

Social policy

Social sciences

Social work

Sociology

Sociology, social policy and anthropology
Software engineering

Sport and exercise sciences
Subjects allied to medicine
Teacher training

Theology and religious studies
Tourism, transport and travel
Grand Total

Q24: How clear is it that students' feedback on the course is acted on?

All modes
All undergraduates

Average of Positivity measure (%) Average of Benchmark (%) Average of Difference (ppt)

64.70
40.90
67.90
63.00
54.50
74.10
38.50
70.10
88.90
80.00
65.20
73.70
66.30
40.70
56.00
44.60
66.50
60.60
81.80
74.00
62.40
69.80
72.20
22.80
39.10
64.70
87.50
39.50
60.40
81.10
83.30
83.30
85.00
94.00
81.80
39.10
78.30
21.70
80.00
79.20
81.80
91.80
60.00
60.00
53.60
48.00
61.60
43.20
50.00
33.30
76.90
79.30
90.90
80.60
64.70
64.90
66.70
51.90
42.90
39.50
40.30
42.20
47.10
62.50
52.00
73.30
81.30
21.20
63.83

63.40
63.10
61.20
59.70
65.40
64.90
64.10
67.00
59.20
59.20
64.00
65.20
65.00
56.90
58.60
55.80
65.20
59.30
56.60
66.00
63.40
68.60
69.10
57.40
58.00
63.40
60.50
68.50
60.70
54.20
55.00
55.00
59.40
62.40
65.10
57.90
56.70
56.70
67.80
61.00
60.20
62.00
70.00
70.00
60.10
57.80
62.30
62.20
58.10
57.70
52.70
53.60
58.90
62.10
52.30
61.30
63.30
58.30
59.40
68.50
56.90
57.10
53.30
70.40
62.20
69.40
54.30
62.00
61.15

1.40
-22.20
6.60
3.30
-10.80
9.10
-25.60
3.10
29.70
20.80
1.20
8.50
1.30
-16.10
-2.60
-11.20
1.20
1.30
25.20
8.00
-1.00
1.20
3.00
-34.60
-18.90
1.40
27.00
-29.00
-0.30
26.90
28.30
28.30
25.60
31.60
16.70
-18.80
21.60
-35.10
12.20
18.20
21.60
29.80
-10.00
-10.00
-6.50
-9.80
-0.80
-19.00
-8.10
-24.40
24.30
25.70
32.00
18.50
12.40
3.70
3.40
-6.40
-16.60
-29.00
-16.60
-15.00
-6.20
-7.90
-10.20
3.90
26.90
-40.80
2.68

School

Business, Computing and Social Sciences
Health and Social Care

Health and Social Care

Education and Science

Creative Arts

Creative Arts

Creative Arts

Education and Science

Education and Science

Education and Science

Business, Computing and Social Sciences
Business, Computing and Social Sciences
Creative Arts

Creative Arts

Business, Computing and Social Sciences
Business, Computing and Social Sciences
Creative Arts

Creative Arts

Creative Arts

Creative Arts

Creative Arts

Education and Science

Education and Science

Creatives Arts

Creatives Arts

Business, Computing and Social Sciences
Education and Science

Health and Social Care

Health and Social Care

Creative Arts

Creative Arts

Creative Arts

Education and Science

Creative Arts

Creative Arts

Creative Arts

Business, Computing and Social Sciences
Creative Arts

Business, Computing and Social Sciences
Business, Computing and Social Sciences
Creative Arts

Creative Arts

Health and Social Care

Health and Social Care

Health and Social Care

Creatives

N/A

Health and Social Care

Creative Arts

Creative Arts

Creative Arts

Creative Arts

Education and Science

Health and Social Care

Creative Arts

Education and Science

Education and Science

Business, Computing and Social Sciences
Business, Computing and Social Sciences
Health and Social Care

Business, Computing and Social Sciences
Business, Computing and Social Sciences
Business, Computing and Social Sciences
Education and Science

Health and Social Care

Education and Science

Creative Arts

Business, Computing and Social Sciences



