Question	Q24: How clear is it that students' feedback on the course is acted on?
Mode of study	All modes
Level of study	All undergraduates

School Sc			Average of Positivity measure (%) Average of	Row Labels
Business, Computing and Social Science	1.40	63.40	64.70	Accounting
Health and Social Car	-22.20	63.10	40.90	Adult nursing
Health and Social Car	6.60	61.20	67.90	Allied health
Education and Science	3.30	59.70	63.00	Applied psychology
Creative Art	-10.80	65.40	54.50	Architecture
Creative Art	9.10	64.90	74.10	Architecture, building and planning
Creative Art	-25.60	64.10	38.50	Art
Education and Science	3.10	67.00	70.10	Biological and sport sciences
Education and Science	29.70	59.20	88.90	Biosciences
Education and Science	20.80	59.20	80.00	Biosciences (non-specific)
Business, Computing and Social Science	1.20	64.00	65.20	
				Business and management
Business, Computing and Social Science	8.50	65.20	73.70	Business studies
Creative Art	1.30	65.00	66.30	Cinematics and photography
Creative Art	-16.10	56.90	40.70	Computer games and animation
Business, Computing and Social Science	-2.60	58.60	56.00	Computer science
Business, Computing and Social Science	-11.20	55.80	44.60	Computing
Creative Art	1.20	65.20	66.50	Creative arts and design
Creative Art	1.30	59.30	60.60	Creative writing
Creative Art	25.20	56.60	81.80	Dance
Creative Art	8.00	66.00	74.00	Design studies
Creative Art	-1.00	63.40	62.40	Design, and creative and performing arts
Education and Science	1.20	68.60	69.80	Education
Education and Science	3.00	69.10	72.20	Education and teaching
Creatives Art	-34.60	57.40	22.80	English language
Creatives Art	-18.90	58.00	39.10	English studies
Business, Computing and Social Science	1.40	63.40	64.70	Finance
Education and Science	27.00	60.50	87.50	Geography, earth and environmental studies
Health and Social Car	-29.00	68.50	39.50	Health and social care
Health and Social Car	-0.30	60.70	60.40	Health sciences (non-specific)
Creative Art	26.90	54.20	81.10	Historical, philosophical and religious studies
Creative Art	28.30	55.00	83.30	History
Creative Art	28.30	55.00	83.30	History and archaeology
Education and Science	25.60	59.40	85.00	Human geography
Creative Art	31.60	62.40	94.00	lournalism
Creative Art	16.70	65.10	81.80	Landscape design
Creative Art	-18.80	57.90	39.10	Language and area studies
Business, Computing and Social Science	21.60	56.70	78.30	Law
Creative Art	-35.10	56.70	21.70	Literature in English
Business, Computing and Social Science	12.20	67.80	80.00	Management studies
Business, Computing and Social Science	18.20	61.00	79.20	Marketing
Creative Art	21.60	60.20	81.80	Media studies
Creative Art	29.80	62.00	91.80	Media, journalism and communications
Health and Social Car	-10.00	70.00	60.00	Medical sciences
Health and Social Car	-10.00	70.00	60.00	Medical technology
Health and Social Car	-6.50	60.10	53.60	Mental health nursing
Creative	-9.80	57.80	48.00	Music
N/	-0.80	62.30	61.60	NA
Health and Social Car	-19.00	62.20	43.20	Nursing and midwifery
Creative Art	-8.10	58.10	50.00	Performing arts
Creative Art	-24.40	57.70	33.30	Performing arts (non-specific)
Creative Art	24.30	52.70	76.90	Philosophy
Creative Art	25.70	53.60	79.30	Philosophy and religious studies
Education and Science	32.00	58.90	90.90	Physical geographical sciences
Health and Social Car	18.50	62.10	80.60	Physiotherapy
Creative Art	12.40	52.30	64.70	Politics
Education and Science	3.70	61.30	64.90	Psychology
Education and Science	3.40	63.30	66.70	Psychology (non-specific)
Business, Computing and Social Science	-6.40	58.30	51.90	Social policy
Business, Computing and Social Science	-16.60	59.40	42.90	Social sciences
Health and Social Car	-29.00	68.50	39.50	Social work
Business, Computing and Social Science	-16.60	56.90	40.30	Sociology
Business, Computing and Social Science	-15.00	57.10	42.20	Sociology Sociology, social policy and anthropology
Business, Computing and Social Science	-6.20	53.30	47.10	Software engineering
Education and Science	-7.90	70.40	62.50	Sport and exercise sciences
	-10.20	62.20	52.00	Subjects allied to medicine
Health and Social Car				- 1
Health and Social Car Education and Scienc	3.90	69.40	73.30	leacher training
	3.90 26.90	69.40 54.30	73.30 81.30	•
Education and Science				Teacher training Theology and religious studies Tourism, transport and travel